Features
• LTE, category NB2, Release 15
• Worldwide regional band coverage
• Single tone/Multi tone/Extended TBS and 2 HARQ
• Up to DL: 127 kbps, UL: 159 kbps
• eDRX and PSM support
• Ultralow power mode 1.2 uA typical (0.5 uA typical in power-off)
• Ultra-compact size

“C” indicates the presence or absence of the eSIM for the specific PN.
“D” indicates specific application features.
Table 3. Ordering codes table
Commercial product Description
ST87M01-1000 NB-IoT only (B1, B3, B5, B8, B20, B28 LTE bands)
ST87M01-1100 NB-IoT (B1, B3, B5, B8, B20, B28 LTE bands) and GPS
ST87M01
Key features
DS14679 - Rev 1 page 4/20
Commercial product Description
ST87M01-1101 NB-IoT (B1, B3, B5, B8, B20, B28 LTE bands), GPS and extra ADC
ST87M01-1111 NB-IoT (B1, B3, B5, B8, B20, B28 LTE bands), GPS, Vodafone eSIM and extra ADC
ST87M01
Product variants
DS14679 - Rev 1 page 5/20
3 Module pad
3.1 Pad assignment overview
Figure 1. ST87M01 pin assignment
ST87M01
Module pad
DS14679 - Rev 1 page 6/20
4 SMT production guide

Packaging
DS14679 - Rev 1 page 14/20
8 Ordering information
Table 10. Order codes
Order code Package
ST87M01-1000 LGA 51pins 10.6mm x 12.8mm
ST87M01-1100 LGA 51pins 10.6mm x 12.8mm
ST87M01-1101 LGA 51pins 10.6mm x 12.8mm
ST87M01-1111 LGA 51pins 10.6mm x 12.8mm
ST87M01
Ordering information
DS14679 - Rev 1 page 15/20
Revision history